GE
Inspection Technologies
Precision Optics
Durable Construction
Cost Effective
Rigid Borescope
Remote Visual Inspection
People buy our Remote Visual Inspection products because

synthetic lubrication oils and hydraulic
fluids, most industrial solvents and
water
Body Length:	 R:	 95 mm (3.75 in.)
	 RZ:	 160 mm (6.4 in.)
	 PR:	 140 mm (5.5 in.)
	 RZ:	 200 mm (7.8 in.)
	 RM:	 50 mm (2.0 in.)
Specifications
Part Number Diameter Working Length Direction of View Field of View
RM17-10-30-65 1.7 mm (0.067 in.) 10.0 cm (3.94 in.) 30˚ 65˚
RM19-10-0-65 1.9 mm (0.075 in.) 10.0 cm (3.94 in.) 0˚ 65˚
RM19-10-30-65 1.9 mm (0.075 in.) 10.0 cm (3.94 in.) 30˚ 65˚
RM27-14-0-80 2.7 mm (0.106 in.) 14.0 cm (5.51 in.) 0˚ 80˚
RM27-14-70-80 2.7 mm (0.106 in.) 14.0 cm (5.51 in.) 70˚ 80˚
R4-18-90-56 4.0 mm (0.157 in.) 18.5 cm (7.28 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R4-21-0-56 4.0 mm (0.157 in.) 21.0 cm (8.27 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R4-21-45-56 4.0 mm (0.157 in.) 21.5 cm (8.46 in.) 45˚ 56˚
R4-30-90-56 4.0 mm (0.157 in.) 30.0 cm (11.80 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R4-36-0-56 4.0 mm (0.157 in.) 36.0 cm (14.20 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R4-36-45-56 4.0 mm (0.157 in.) 36.0 cm (14.20 in.) 45˚ 56˚
R6-24-0-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 23.5 cm (9.25 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R6-24-45-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 23.5 cm (9.25 in.) 45˚ 56˚
R6-27-VAR-50 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 27.0 cm (10.63 in.) VAR 50˚
R6-34-90-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 34.0 cm (13.40 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R6-44-0-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 43.0 cm (16.93 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R6-44-45-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 43.5 cm (17.13 in.) 45˚ 56˚
R6-45-VAR-50 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 45.0 cm (17.70 in.) VAR 50˚
R6-54-90-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 54.0 cm (21.30 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R6-64-0-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 63.5 cm (25.00 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R6-64-45-56 6.0 mm (0.236 in.) 63.5 cm (25.00 in.) 45˚ 56˚
R8-14-90-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 14.0 cm (5.51 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R8-23-VAR-50 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 23.0 cm (9.06 in.) VAR 50˚
R8-24-0-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 23.5 cm (9.25 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R8-28-70-70 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 27.5 cm (10.83 in.) 70˚ 70˚
R8-28-90-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 27.5 cm (10.83 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R8-34-90-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 34.0 cm (13.40 in.) 90˚ 56˚
RZ8-40-VAR-50 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 40.0 cm (15.70 in.) VAR 50˚
R8-44-0-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 43.5 cm (17.13 in.) 0˚ 56˚
R8-45-70-70 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 44.5 cm (17.52 in.) 70˚ 70˚
R8-45-90-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 44.5 cm (17.52 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R8-54-90-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 54.0 cm (21.30 in.) 90˚ 56˚
R8-57-VAR-50 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 57.0 cm (22.40 in.) VAR 50˚
R8-64-0-56 8.0 mm (0.315 in.) 63.5 cm (25.00 in.) 0˚ 56˚
RZ10-21-0-56 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 21.0 cm (8.27 in.) 0˚ 56˚
RZ10-22-45-56 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 21.5 cm (8.46 in.) 45˚ 56˚
RZ10-32-90-35 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 32.0 cm (12.60 in.) 90˚ 35˚
RZ10-32-90-56 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 31.5 cm (12.40 in.) 90˚ 56˚
RZ10-41-0-60 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 41.0 cm (16.10 in.) 0˚ 60˚
RZ10-42-45-56 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 41.5 cm (16.34 in.) 45˚ 56˚
RZ10-49-VAR-50 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 49.0 cm (19.30 in.) VAR 50˚
RZ10-57-90-60 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 56.5 cm (22.24 in.) 90˚ 60˚
RZ10-61-0-60 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 61.0 cm (24.02 in.) 0˚ 60˚
RZ10-62-45-56 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 61.5 cm (24.21 in.) 45˚ 56˚
RZ10-69-VAR-50 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 69.0 cm (27.20 in.) VAR 50˚
RZ10-81-0-56 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 81.5 cm (32.09 in.) 0˚ 56˚
RZ10-90-90-60 10.0 mm (0.394 in.) 90.5 cm (35.63 in.) 90˚ 60˚
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Mini-Rigid Borescope
Swing-Prism Rigid Borescope
8Rigid Borescopes